FIRST INFORT	WATION REPORT
2 7 R First Information of a cognizable crime	e reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS
1. Dist. And His Sub-Divn. Sadam (PLA). P.S.	Year 2022 FIR No. 77/12 Date 20 5 2
Sections 279	li) ActSections∄
Sections	
3. a) General Diary Reference : Entry No	ラ14 Time でラ・2ぐか、 Date 20 5 22 Time 17:05ちゃ 17・2ぐち、
b) Occurrence of Offence : Day Friday	Date2015 22 Time 17:05% 17:24%,
c) Information received Date. 2013 22	Time18:15 b.,G.D. No
A Time of Information and the Control of the Contro	42
5. Place of Occurrence : n) Direction and Distance fr	rom P.S. Dunkumore, 1/2 KM south side from P.S.
h) Address ville Duvice Pt. Tames , P	offs pyralia,
O. D. Duricu	Beat No ⊃∟~~ 55 ,
	ne name of P.SDistrict
6. Complainant / Informant:	
a) NameSualuv judu	musth Tude
b) Father's / Husband's Name. ニーコーラー	hagh I adu
c) Date / Year of birth	d) Nationality ງາມໃດພ ເພລຸ ລງເງ ໆພາຍປັດ.
e) Address As 1 of Tauma Ps, Ps- Tau	ma, psi peruta.
7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused with 6	full narticulars
(Attach senarate sheet if necessary):	phonueudra Mahato (2175)
	5/0- Sudwir Mahoto villa po- Gropal pur, ps- pindrajora pish Bolkano, Thank Land Dish Bolkano, Thank Land
×	rilly po- Grapa part hand
1	Dish Bokano, Thankband Riden of Motor Cycle bearing Mr - JH 09 AW - 4666 Riden of Motor Cycle bearing Mr - JH 09 AW - 4666
[2] [12] 12 [12] 12 [12] 12 [12] 13 [12] 13 [12] 13 [12] 13 [12] 13 [12] 14 [12] 15 [12] 15 [12] 15	Riden of Motor alde De
9. Particulars of properties stolen/involved: (Attach se	parate sheet, if required): 🐧 Molor Cuce 🗝 - JH091
	~7660,
10. Total value of properties.stolen/involved	
11. Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :	
12. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required)	The original written complaint of the complainment which is of FIR is attached here with.
	of FIR is attached
	China .
	305/22
	officer-in-Char
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals com	mission of offence(s) u/s 279 IPC K 181 m Jampa P.S.
To, Action When Canada the above report reveals com	Officer-in-Char Officer-in-Char Distaina P.S. Mission of offence(s) u/s279 IPC K 18-1 m Jampa P.S. Distainulia
registered the case and took up the investigation/di	irected 151 chiffal anjour hunch pallyay to take up th
Investigation/transferred to P.S.	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to th
Complainant/informant admitted to be correctly records	ed and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cos
Companiant internating definition to be consent to be	
	Abor. 1
	Officer-in-Charge
	Signature of the Officer in Charge Bolle Station with
Sudhiz Tigly 20.05.22.	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge Roll Resitation with
20.05. 22	Name Bapar Mondar
Simplify (Thumbian)	Name
Signature / Thumb impression of the	20/2/1-
Complainant/informant Officer-in-Ch	nargumber if any2013,122
lailila r.	
DistPuru	ulia
	· 그리는



The O/C Tamna Police Station Dist-Purulia

Ref: Tamna PS GDE No- 937 dtd- 20.05.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R against accused person namely Dharmendra Mahato (21 Yrs) S/O- Sudhir Mahato of Vill+PO -Gopalpur, PS-Pindrajora, Dist- Bokaro, Jharkhand.

Sir.

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Dharmendra Mahato (21 Yrs) S/O-Sudhir Mahato of Vill+PO -Gopalpur, PS-Pindrajora, Dist- Bokaro, Jharkhand along with one seized Black colour Honda SP 125 Motor Cycle bearing Registration No-JH 09AW/4666.

I, ASI Sudhir Tudu S/O- Lt Jagannath Tudu beg to report that today myself along with C/1509 Animesh Mukherjee and NVF/635 Dhiren Dawn all are of Tamna PS were performing Special Naka Checking duty on Purulia - Manbazar road at Durku more near Tamna Police Station under Tamna PS vide Tamna PS GDE No-937 Dtd- 20.05.2022 at about 17:05 hrs, I found one motor Cycle bearing Registration No- JH 09AW/4666 coming from Purulia side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the driver of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/serious injury of nearby public due to his such driving. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life. Being asked to produce all relevant documents in respect of said Motor cycle he produced all document except Driving License regarding the seized Motor Cycle bearing Registration No- JH 09AW/4666. So, I arrested the above noted accused person after observing all legal formalities regarding arrest as he violated Sec. 279 IPC and 181 MV Act. I also seized the motor cycle in presence of witnesses and informed him and his family members regarding ground of arrest.

Therefore, I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against accused Dharmendra Mahato (21 Yrs) S/O- Sudhir Mahato of Vill+PO -Gopalpur, PS-Pindrajora, Dist-Bokaro, Jharkhand

Enclo:-

- 1. Seizure List
- 2. Memo of Arrest

3

Received and 20.05.22 at 18:15 hrs and storeted Tamma 18:15 hrs and storeted Tamma P.S. Case NO-77/22 duk-20.05.22 P.S. Case NO-77/22 duk-20.05.22 US-279 IPE-S 181 M.V. Act. Yours faithfully

(Sudhir Tudu) ASI of Police,

Tamna PS. Dist-Purulia

Sudhis Tud

Oute-20.05.2022